SUMMER
PROGRAM

KINDERGARTEN

Program Information
P AT I




Join us for a five-day adventure filled with fun, learning, and excitement in our "Mermaid Magic & Pirate Adventures"
summer program for kindergarteners! Dive into a world where mermaids swim and pirates sail, as we embark on
thrilling quests, creative crafts, and summer themed activities designed to boost your child's English skills. Let your
child discover new friends while having the time of their life. Don’t miss out on this extraordinary journey—where every
day is a new adventure!
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Time

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-18:00

Day 1

Intentional Play

Park

Prepare / Toilet Time

Mermaids And
Mermen

Lunch

Intentional Play

Worksheets

Reading

Snack Time

Extended Care
(Watch "The Little
Mermaid")

Day 2

Intentional Play

Park

Prepare / Toilet Time

Pirates

Lunch

Intentional Play

Worksheets

Reading

Snack Time

Extended Care
(Watch "Hook")

Day 3

Intentional Play

Pool

Lunch

After Pool Rest

Sea Shell Necklace

Snack Time

Extended Care

Day 4

Intentional Play

Park

Prepare / Toilet Time

Pirate Hat, Hook,
Eye Patch

Lunch

Intentional Play

Worksheets

Reading

Snack Time

Extended Care
(Watch "Peter Pan")

Day 5

Intentional Play

Park

Prepare / Toilet Time

Pirate Ship

Lunch

Intentional Play

Worksheets

Reading

Snack Time

Extended Care





