

Program Information

プログラム詳細

SUMMER PROGRAM

2024 AUGUST 19-23

Mermaid Magic & Pirate Adventures: A Summer Journey for Kindergarten Explorers



Big Kiddies (Age 4-6) Big Kiddiesの生徒(4~6才)

Join us for a five-day adventure filled with fun, learning, and excitement in our "Mermaid Magic & Pirate Adventures" summer program for kindergarteners! Dive into a world where mermaids swim and pirates sail, as we embark on thrilling quests, creative crafts, and summer themed activities designed to boost your child's English skills. Let your child discover new friends while having the time of their life. Don't miss out on this extraordinary journey—where every day is a new adventure!

5日間の大冒険に参加しませんか?マーメイドマジック&パイレーツアドベンチャーで、新しい友達と出会い、楽しさと学びがいっぱいの時間を過ごしましょう!英語力を伸ばしながら屋外での冒険、創造的なクラフト、そして夏ならではのアクティビティを行います。MISでは毎日が新しい冒険で溢れています。

Time	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5
9:00-10:00	Intentional Play	Intentional Play	Intentional Play	Intentional Play	Intentional Play
10:00-10:30	Park	Park	Pool	Park	Park
10:30-10:45	Prepare / Toilet Time	Prepare / Toilet Time		Prepare / Toilet Time	Prepare / Toilet Time
10:45-12:00	Mermaids And Mermen	Pirates		Pirate Hat, Hook, Eye Patch	Pirate Ship
12:00-13:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:00-13:30	Intentional Play	Intentional Play	After Pool Rest	Intentional Play	Intentional Play
13:30-14:15	Worksheets	Worksheets	Sea Shell Necklace	Worksheets	Worksheets
14:15-14:30	Reading	Reading		Reading	Reading
14:30-15:00	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time
15:00-18:00	Extended Care (Watch "The Little Mermaid")	Extended Care (Watch "Hook")	Extended Care	Extended Care (Watch "Peter Pan")	Extended Care